

POCSO 54 of 2016

Order No. 12

Dt. 10.06.2019

The sole accused person namely Saheb Ali @ Sahid Ali @ Sahib Ali on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Spl. PP in charge Shri Subhasis Paul is also present. He has filed letter of appointment. Let it be kept with the record.

No ER of WWA in respect of witnesses namely Sultan Ali, Sahajan Ali and Sajda Bewa have yet been received.

Issue W/A against the witnesses namely Sultan Ali, Sahajan Ali and Sajda Bewa.

Fixing **18.07.2019** for ER of WA in respect of Sultan Ali, Sahajan Ali, Sajda Bewa and appearance of the accused.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

