

POCSO 54 of 2016

Order No. 14

Dt. 28.08.2019

The sole accused person namely Saheb Ali @ Sahid Ali @ Sahib Ali on CB is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

The prayer u/s 317 Cr.P.C. is A.....

Ld. Spl. PP in charge Shri Subhasis Paul files hazira.

Today is fixed for ER of WA in respect of witness Sultan Ali, Sahajan Ali, Sajda Bewa.

Out of them witnesses namely Sultan Ali and Sajda Bewa have appeared.

Witnesses namely Sultan Ali and Sajda Bewa are examined, cross examined and discharged as PW-2 and PW-3.

Re-call WWA and WA against the witnesses Sultan Ali and Sajda Bewa.

Fixing **15.11.2019** for ER of WA in respect of witness Sahajan Ali and appearance.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

