

POCSO-54/2016
CNR NO-WBUD01-001577-2016
J.O. CODE NO-WB00149

Order No- 30

Dated-07.01.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-4.

The sole accused person on CB namely Saheb Ali @ Sahid Ali @ Sahib Ali is present by filing hazira.

The prosecution has filed hazira but no witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Trial schedule be fixed.

Fix-**26.06.2023** for appearance and evidence of CSW-1, 4 & 5.

27.06.2023 for appearance and evidence of CSW-8 & 9

28.06.2023 for appearance and evidence of CSW-10 & 11.

The prosecution to take step accordingly.

To-date for appearance.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court(POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.